- 1 -
GasTon
Installation & Operation Manual for
GTS-G Rnage of Gel VRLA Battery (Sealed)
GASTON BATTERY INDUSTRIAL LTD.
- 2 -
CONTENTS
1. General

H2O--2H++1/2O2+2e-
Second Step: Oxygen will spread and arrive at the negative, compose with lead in the
negative and sulfuric acid.
O2+2H2SO4+2Pb = 2Pb SO4+2H2O
Third Step: PbSO4 is broken down into lead and sulfuric acid in charging.
PbSO4+2H++2e_  --- Pb﹢H2SO4
3.  Product Specifications and Technical Parameters
3.1  Dimensions and Weights
Outside Dimension
Model(Type) V
Ah
Post
(L) (W) (h) (H)
+0.5Kg
Weight
GTS-200G 2 200 1 103 206 354 380 20.0
GTS-250G 2 250 1 124 206 354 380 24.0
GTS-300G 2 300 1 145 206 354   380 29.0
GTS-350G 2 350 1 124 206 470 496 31.0
GTS-420G 2 420 1 145 206 470 496 36.0
GTS-500G 2 500 1 166 206 470 496 42.0
GTS-600G 2 600 1 145 206 645 671 50.0
GTS-630G 2 630 1 254 210 470 496 53.5
GTS-700G 2 700 1 254 210 470 496 59.5
GTS-770G 2 770 1 254 210 470 496 65.5
GTS-800G 2 800 2 191 210 645 671 68.0
GTS-1000G 2 1000 2 233 210 645 671 82.0
GTS-1200G 2 1200 2 275 210 645 671 97.0
GTS-1500G 2 1500 2 275 210 795 821 120.0
GTS-2000G 2 2000 3 399 212 772 797 160.0
GTS-2500G 2 2500 4 487 212 772 797 200.0
GTS-3000G 2 3000 4 576 212 772 797 240.0
- 5 -
3.2   Product Diagrams
4.  Product Performance and Curves
4.1  Performance Curves